
  
Testvérvárosi találkozó 

Nap  Fő Ár/fő Összesen 

08.17. Fogadás 
Ebéd 
Vacsora  
 
Helytörténeti Múzeum – 
Kunszentmárton 
Múzeum a Tömlöcben 
Tárlatvezetés 
Kézműves foglalkozás 
 

19+2 
19+2 
19+2 
 
19+2  

 
1.800 Ft 
1.100 Ft 
 
 
 
800 Ft 
 
1000 Ft 

15.760 Ft 
37.800 Ft 
23.100 Ft 
 
 
 
16.800 Ft 
2.000 Ft 
21.000 Ft 

08.18. Reggeli 
Ebéd 
Vacsora 
 
Lakitelek, Cserkeszőlő - Busz 
Hungarikum Liget 
Hungarikum Kiállítóház 
Planetárium 
 
Cserkeszőlő Fürdő 
 

19+2 
19+2 
19+2 
 
 
 
19+2 
 
 
19+2 

1.100 Ft 
1.800 Ft 
1.100 Ft 
 
 
 
1.000 Ft 
1.000 Ft 
 
3.190 Ft 

23.100 Ft 
37.800 Ft 
23.100 Ft 
 
40.000 Ft 
 
21.000 Ft 
21.000 Ft 
 
66.990 Ft 
 

08.19. Reggeli 
Ebéd 
Vacsora 
 
Kecskemét – Busz 
Vadaspark 
 
Kecskemét Fürdő 
 

19+2 
19+2 
19+2 
 
19+2 
15 gyerek 
6 felnőtt 
15 gyerek 
6 felnőtt 

1.100 Ft 
1.800 Ft 
1.100 Ft 
 
 
1.100 Ft 
1.600 Ft 
1.150 Ft 
2.300 Ft 

23.100 Ft 
37.800 Ft 
23.100 Ft 
 
70.000 Ft 
16.500 Ft 
9.600 Ft 
17.250 Ft 
13.800 Ft 

08.20. Reggeli 
Ebéd 
Vacsora 
 
Szeged – Busz 
Dóm 
Kiállítás 
Torony 
Füvészkert 
 
Szeged Fürdő 
 
 
 

19+2 
19+2 
19+2 
 
19+2 
 
 
 
15 gyerek 
6 felnőtt 
15 gyerek 
6 felnőtt 

1.100 Ft 
1.800 Ft 
1.100 Ft 
 
 
 
1.000 Ft 
600 Ft 
1.300 Ft 
1.800 Ft 
4.200 Ft 
7.600 Ft 

23.100 Ft 
37.800 Ft 
23.100 Ft 
 
90.000 Ft 
 
21.000 Ft 
12.600 Ft 
19.500 Ft 
10.800 Ft 
63.000 Ft 
45.600 Ft 

08.21. Reggeli 
Uticsomag 
 

19+2 
19+2 

1.100 Ft 
1.800 Ft 
 
 
 

23.100 Ft 
37.800 Ft 
 

 Szállás: 19 7.000 
Ft/éj/fő 

532.000 Ft 

 Összesen:   1.500.000 Ft 


